The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice.
©  2017 Optec Technology Ltd. All rights reserved.
Optec’s harsh environment fiber optic connector is
designed with rugged and robust housing which fulfills
IP68 environmental sealing requirement, which support
virtually any extreme environments. This robust IP68
MTP cabling is suitable for deploying in FTTA, base
stations, transportation, railway systems, and any

The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice.
©  2017 Optec Technology Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
IP Connector for LC
1                                IP Dust Cap
2 MTP Connector Body
3 MTP Crimp Ring
4 MTP Holder
5 IP Plug Body and Boot
(options of Regular Boot or Short Boot)
(See remark for regular or short boot
information )
1 2 3 4
5
Product Information−MTP Connector
IP68
Connector Interface
M2M = 12-Fiber MTP Male
M2F = 12-Fiber MTP Female
E2M = 12-Fiber Elite MTP Male
E2F = 12-Fiber Elite MTP Female
M4M = 24-Fiber MTP Male
M4F = 24-Fiber MTP Female
E4M = 24-Fiber Elite MTP Male
E4F = 24-Fiber Elite MTP Female
MTP Housing Color / Ferrule
For MTP
4 = Green / Standard SM (for OS1/2)
5 = Beige / Standard MM (for OM1/2)
6 = Aqua / Standard MM (for OM3)
7 = Magenta / Standard MM (for OM4)
For Elite-MTP
7 = Yellow / Low Loss SM (for OS1/2)
8 = Aqua / Low Loss MM (for OM3)
9 = Magenta / Low Loss MM (for OM4)
Boot Type
1 = Regular Boot
2 = Short Boot
2 31
1 32
Short Boot
1. Overall length after assembled
of connector plug is 57mm
2. Suitable for installation where
limited space applied
Regular Boot
1. Overall length after assembled of
connector plug is 108mm
2. Strain-relief boot design provides extra
protection on cable bending
3. Suitable for installation where no space
constrains
108mm 57mm
Remark:
Product Illustration
Example: Ordering code :  IP68-M2F-6-2
Item Description: IP68 12-Fiber MTP-Female, Aqua MTP Housing with Standard MM Ferrule,
Short Boot
MT
P
27
57
IP68 Plug Housing
12-Fiber MTP Non-pinned
Connector,
with Aqua Housing,
Standard MM Ferule
Short Boot
Ref. No.: OP-MK-B016-17
Page 3 of 4
Harsh Environment Connectivities
IP68 MTP Assemblies
The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice.